Beginner

Simple Past Tense Wh- Questions: Fill-Blanks Quiz 9

Q5FAW9

Fill In The Blanks with the correct Simple Past Tense forms of the given verbs.

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

7)

8)

9)

10)

11)

12)

13)

14)

15)

16)

17)

18)

19)

20)

21)

22)

23)

24)

25)

(arrive) at the airport?

(not/ play) outside yesterday?

(not / finish) your project yesterday?

(not / finish) the homework?

(fly) to in the winter?

(find) that beautiful picture?

(decorate) the room?

(help) you with the project?

(not / attend) the wedding?

(leave) the party?

(invite) to their party?

(wake) up this morning?

(invite) to your birthday party?

(watch) on TV last night?

(arrive) at the school?

(win) the championship?

(build) the new house?

(buy) for you?

(celebrate) Christmas last year?

(bark) so much this morning?

(talk) to at the event?

(see) at the zoo?

(see) in the hallway?

(bring) to the picnic?

When you
Why the friends
Why you
Why his brother
Where the birds
Where you
How the friends
Who his classmates
Why the family
When they
Who the neighbors
When you
Who you
What you
When the students
When the team
Where the workers
What her parents
How the family
Why the dog
Who his cousin
What you
Who the students
What his friends
How the family

(decorate) the house for Christmas?
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Answer Sheet (Q5FAW9)

Simple Past Tense: Wh- Questions: Beginner Level: Fill In The Blanks Quiz 9

1) did/arrive
2) didn't/ play
3) didn't/finish
4) didn't/finish
5) did/fly
6) did/find
7) did/decorate
8) did/help
9) didn't/ attend
10) did/leave
11) did/invite
12) did/wake
13)  did/invite
14) did /watch
15) did/arrive
16) did/win
17) did/build
18) did/buy
19) did/celebrate
20) did/bark
21) did/talk
22) did/see
23) did/see
24) did/bring
25) did/decorate
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